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Hand Truck, Trolley, Cabinet Hand Truck, Trolley, Cabinet

Cylinder Trolley  AC series
 Handles compley with relevant safety regulations. 
 Cylinder holder with securing safety chains. 
 Solid rubber wheels each with roller bearings. 
 Standard model powder-coated.

Ergo Gas Cylinder Truck  AC20B

 Cylinder holder with chain protection. 
 With holders for 2 steel cylinders 
 Solid rubber wheels each with roller bearings. 
 Standard model powder-coated. 

Gas Cylinder Rack  AC20C
 For 2 steel cylinders. 
 Drill holes to fasten to wall and other cylinders. 
 Safety chain. 
 Standard model power-coated. 

Model 
Type 
Cylinder Capacity  (litres)
Cylinder Dia.  (mm)
Overall Size  L×W×H (mm)
Net Weight

AC20C
Two Cylinders 

40
Ø230

540×360×1000
18

Model 
Type 
Cylinder Capacity  (litres)
Cylinder Dia.  (mm)
Wheel D×W (mm)
Support Castor  D×W (mm)
Overall Size  L×W×H (mm)
Net Weight

AC20B
Two Cylinders

40/50
Ø210-250

Rubber Ø400×80
Nylon Ø200×30
750×550×1420

50

Model  AC10 AC20A
Type  One Cylinder  Two Cylinders 
Cylinder Capacity  (litres) 10/20/40/50 40/50
Cylinder Dia. (mm) Ø140-250 210-250
Wheel D×W (mm) Rubber Ø200×50 Rubber Ø400×50
Overall Size  L×W×H (mm) 660×600×1360 700×700×1380
Net Weight

AC10 AC20A

Professional Hand Truck HT series

     each equipped with 3 solid rubber tyres.

HT-S1325 HT-S1326

Model
Capacity
Height
Blade Length
Blade Width
Total Width
Solid-rubber Tyres
Pneumatic Tyres
Net Weight

(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

HT-S1325
200

1300
250
320
590

160x40
-

21

HT-S1326
300

1300
300
480
590

160x40
-

23
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