

Professional Hand Truck **HT** series

- Hend tubular steel truck with steel sheet blades, sturdy welded construction, powder coated,
 Safety grips, potionally solid rubber, Hubs with roller bearings.
- With 2 three-armed eheel spiders, each equipped with 3 solid rubber tyres.







HT-S1326

Model		HT-S1325	HT-S1326
Capacity	(kg)	200	300
Height	(mm)	1300	1300
Blade Length	(mm)	250	300
Blade Width	(mm)	320	480
Total Width	(mm)	590	590
Solid-rubber Tyres	(mm)	160x40	160x40
Pneumatic Tyres	(mm)	-	-
Net Weight	(kg)	21	23

Cylinder Trolley **AC** series

- ◆ Handles compley with relevant safety regulations.
- Cylinder holder with securing safety chains.Solid rubber wheels each with roller bearings.
- ◆ Standard model powder-coated.
- ·

Model		AC10	AC20A
Туре		One Cylinder	Two Cylinders
Cylinder Capacity	(litres)	10/20/40/50	40/50
Cylinder Dia.	(mm)	Ø140-250	210-250
Wheel	D×W (mm)	Rubber Ø200×50	Rubber Ø400×50
Overall Size	L×W×H (mm)	660×600×1360	700×700×1380
Net Weight	(kg)	17	45



Ergo Gas Cylinder Truck *AC20B*

- Support foot or support wheel prevent back pains.
- ◆ With support steering wheel for easy travel.
- ◆ Cylinder holder with chain protection.
- ◆ With holders for 2 steel cylinders
- ◆ Solid rubber wheels each with roller bearings.
- ◆ Standard model powder-coated.



Model		AC20B	
Туре		Two Cylinders	
Cylinder Capacity	(litres)	40/50	
Cylinder Dia.	(mm)	Ø210-250	
Wheel	D×W (mm)	Rubber Ø400×80	
Support Castor	D×W (mm)	Nylon Ø200×30	
Overall Size	L×W×H (mm)	750×550×1420	
Net Weight	(kg)	50	





Gas Cylinder Rack *AC20C*

- ◆ For 2 steel cylinders.
- Drill holes to fasten to wall and other cylinders.
- Safety chain.
- ◆ Standard model power-coated.



Model		AC20C Two Cylinders	
Туре			
Cylinder Capacity	(litres)	40	
Cylinder Dia.	(mm)	Ø230	
Overall Size	L×W×H (mm)	540×360×1000	
Net Weight	(kg)	18	



225 226